State and County Road Closures

*State roads are highlighted in grey

Work Order
#

Work Order

Date

Group: Bridge Out

Description

10/1/2015-10/12/2015

Problem
Code

Road Name Comments

Map Latitude Map Longitude Dept

97467

10/4/2015

Road closed -
Bridge out at
Doby Mill Fire
Station

Bridge Out

PORTER
CROSS RD

34.1259715691

-80.7060223818

97481

10/4/2015

Road closed
btwn
Ridgeway Rd
& Pine Grove
rd - bridge
washed out

Bridge Out

PINE GROVE
RD

34.2258903026

-80.7032489777

97485

10/4/2015

Road closed
btwn
Wildwood Ln
& Gettys Rd -
Bridge is out

Bridge Out

SMYRNA RD

34.2109570603

-80.7756310701

97607

Group Total: 4

10/12/2015

Group: Road Closed

Damage to
bridge - road
closed from
US 1 to Watts
Hill Rd

Bridge Out

ESKIE DIXON
RD

34.1951803527

-80.7633197308

97486

10/4/2015

Road closed
btwn Bowen
St & Sessions
Rd

Road Closed

WILDWOOD
LN

34.1893409801

-80.8023566008




97490

10/5/2015

Bridge has
washed out

Road Closed

TREMBLE
BRANCH RD

Crossline pipe
is washed

34.2022549474

-80.4827311635

C

97556

10/10/2015

Road is
washed -
impassable

Road Closed

BELTON RD

34.3262222616

-80.6045275927

A

97484

10/4/2015

Road closed
btwn
Longtown Rd
& Pine Grove
Rd

Road Closed

GREY FOX RD

34.2483550420

-80.7109254599

97479

10/4/2015

Road closed
btwn SC 34 &
Pine Grove Rd
- expected
dam breach

Road Closed

KELLYTOWN
RD

34.2415947417

-80.7420337200

97427

10/4/2015

Road closed -
washed out -
huge sink hole

Road Closed

BREVARD RD

34.1308939396

-80.7051292062

D

97434

10/4/2015

Road closed
btwn Ft
Jackson Rd &
Porter Cross
rd - Road
washed out at
the creek

Road Closed

TOWER RD

34.1287958059

-80.7554554939

97437

10/4/2015

Road closed -
1506 Three
Branches Rd -
Bridge washed
out

Road Closed

THREE
BRANCHES RD

Per Nick -
nothing can
be done until
it dries - Road
is washed at
crossline pipe

34.2728884402

-80.7494929433

D




97442

10/4/2015

Road closed
btwn Richland
Cty line &
White Pond
Rd

Road Closed

FORT
JACKSON RD

34.1381382062

-80.7381391525

97453

10/4/2015

Road closed
btwn Barfield
Rd & Chestnut
Rd

Road Closed

SESSIONS RD

34.2048991715

-80.8168888092

97457

10/4/2015

Road is
flooded just
before 2639
Watson St

Road Closed

LINE ROAD

Overflowed
retention pond
- nothing we
can do - per
Nick

34.1637068556

-80.8237150311

E

97459

10/4/2015

Road is closed
btwn Brewer
Springs Rd &
Bishopville
Hwy - Road is
sunk in

Road Closed

CATAWBA
TIMBER RD

34.2360291149

-80.4938891530

Group Total: 12

Total Records: 16 10/12/2015



